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Time 

7/17/2021

Match Final

Saturday, July 17, 2021 Page 1 of 1

Hurricane Riders

Monthly Match

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Cattle Baron

Dirty Deadeye Don 28.20 35.58 31.58 31.36 31.42 46.20 219.341 3

Mat Bastarson 43.02 37.92 43.04 31.03 32.51 42.75 240.272 4

Category: Senior

Jim Powder 25.21 32.86 26.66 21.55 26.38 31.49 194.151 2

Category: Elder Statesman

Arturo Vaquero 74.96 100.96 75.31 66.64 85.99 61.05 464.911 8

Palmetto Jack 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 900.002 11

Category: Senior Duelist

Denny Boy 25.45 27.33 26.50 24.68 24.99 27.13 156.081 1

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist

Black Mike 33.45 36.87 31.81 30.02 150.00 150.00 432.151 11

Category: Silver Senior

Johnny Python 42.37 42.09 40.51 40.27 42.01 39.21 251.461 5

Rollin White 37.64 38.65 42.74 38.33 63.33 40.01 260.702 6

Carolina Yankee 44.06 92.17 41.02 38.90 35.72 43.16 305.033 7

Category: Ladies Silver Senior

Copper Mine Rose 65.43 84.82 59.58 61.79 62.91 84.60 484.131 9

Total Shooters 11
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Hurricane Riders

Shoot Date: 7/17/2021

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

Saturday, July 17, 2021 9:35:33 AM

Monthly Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Denny Boy SD 25.45 27.33 26.50 24.68 24.99 27.13 156.081 1

Jim Powder S 25.21 32.86 26.66 21.55 26.38 31.49 194.152 1

Dirty Deadeye Don CB 28.20 35.58 31.58 31.36 31.42 46.20 219.343 1

Mat Bastarson CB 43.02 37.92 43.04 31.03 32.51 42.75 240.274 2

Johnny Python SS 42.37 42.09 40.51 40.27 42.01 39.21 251.465 1

Rollin White SS 37.64 38.65 42.74 38.33 63.33 40.01 260.706 2

Carolina Yankee SS 44.06 92.17 41.02 38.90 35.72 43.16 305.037 3

Arturo Vaquero ES 74.96 100.96 75.31 66.64 85.99 61.05 464.918 1

Copper Mine Rose LSS 65.43 84.82 59.58 61.79 62.91 84.60 484.139 1

Black Mike FCD 33.45 36.87 31.81 30.02 150.00 150.00 432.1511 1

Palmetto Jack ES 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 900.0011 2

Total Shooters 11
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Hurricane Riders

Clean and Smooth Main Match Shoot_date: 7/17/2021

Monthly Match

Match Finish Cat FinishAlias Category

Denny Boy South Carolina1 1Senior Duelist

1Total clean shooters:
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